FERMANENT.
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

07-34-313-003 o

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LIBERTY
9-5-34 E SI CENTER 85 FT S OF

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-31-84
| 10-7-88

3-29-00
4-12-00

SHEPARD IDA V 1/2 INT ET AL 1/4 INT EA (IDA SHEPARD L.E.)

SHEPARD JACK K 3/4 INT & EUGENE W 1/4 INT CERT  NO C.F.
SHEPARD JACK K. & MARY JEAN NO C.F.

SHEPARD JACK K 2 M TR SP NO FEE

WILLIAMS FRED A & SANDRA R SP 20,000
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